Ssd Diskler
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Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

256GB

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2

256GB

512GB

240GB

512GB

512GB

256GB

512GB

512GB

SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-

M255D2280/512G

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD

Disk (T253X1120G0C101)

Marka

Team

Intenso

Patriot

Hilevel

Intenso

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,84

26,25

32,44

36,75

42,00

47,25

57,75

63,00

68,25

68,25

78,75

13,65

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Team CX1 240GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X5240G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P220S512G25)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Ezcool

Msi

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Team

15,65

17,31

17,84

17,85

18,79

19,84

19,95

22,05

25,20

30,45

31,40

31,40

31,40

31,40
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Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 512 GB 2100-1500 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP512GAS2280P4X-
1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

Team

Team

Apacer
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Wd
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32,44

33,50

33,50

33,60

34,65
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40,95

44,10
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256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

2TB SAMSUNG9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Samsung

0

0

0

52,50 USD

57,65 USD

101,85
usb

376,95
usb



